File No.:JS-S1032-F-00
Revision:H
Page: 1 of 6
NANJING SART SCIENCE&TECHNOLOGY DEVELOPMENT CO.,LTD OR ANT TECHNOLOGY COMPANY LIMITED.（A WHOLLY OWNED SUBSIDIARY）
 Maqun Science & Technology Park, Qingma Road 6#, Nanjing, China
Surface Mount Fuses
1032Size>Fast Acting> S1032-F Series
• Surface mount high current fuse
•Available in ratings of 20 to 60 Amperes
• Higher voltage rating up to 100VDC
• 10.25×3.20 (mm) square shape surface mount

JDYX2.E319512
20A-60A
JDYX8.E319512
PartNumber Current Rating
(A)
Voltage Rating
(VDC)
Interrupting
Rating
Typical
Cold DCR*
(m Ω)
Nominal
I2T**
(A2s)
S1032-F-20A 20 100
100VDC 300A
72VDC 500A
32VDC 1000A
3.08 264
S1032-F-25A 25 100 2.15 413
S1032-F-30A 30 100 2.08 594
S1032-F-40A 40 72
72VDC 180A
60VDC 600A
1.23 1024
S1032-F-50A 50 72 1.00 1650
S1032-F-60A 60 72 0.88 2376
General
Ordering Information
Application
File No.:JS-S1032-F-00